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Breeder Award 
 
James Barr 
Mr & Mrs Russell Everhart 
Major & Mrs Chester Clark 
Gordon & Sylvia Sohr 
Audrey Benbow 
Karen Staudt-Cartabona 
Dr Charles & Grace Conally 
Nadine Johnson 
Ellen Worthing 
Paul & Ardietta Thompson 
Dr Richard Meen & Dr John Reeve-Newson 
Chester & Irene Bukwaz 
Harriet Goldner 
Lena Tamboer 
Jon & Nancy Reimer 
Patricia Murphy 
Steven & K. Carol Artley 
Marilyn & Wayne Polsfuss 
Richard & Shen Smith 
Pauline Eldred 
Dr Frederick & Barbara Tyler Lord 
Kalen Dumke & Karen Dumke 
Phyllis Brettel 
Joyce & Henry Brandin 
Jon & Jennifer Steele 
Laura Hyatt 
Shirley Rinehold 
Bruce & Katie Averill 
Lynne Bennett 
Dr James Sillers 
Prudence Hlatky 
 
Gale Snoddy 
 
Kathryn & James Wright 
 
Suzan Breaz 
 
Judith Dennis 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Service Award 
 
Dr Charles & Grace Conally 
Pauline Eldred 
Eileen Worthing 
Mary Baeten 
Chester & Irene Bukwaz 
Joyce & Henry Brandin 
Henry O’Neil 
Clarence Eldred 
Dr Asa & Karen Mays 
Carol Spritzer 
Bernard Begley 
C. Archie Mantz 
Shen B. Smith 
Rhonda (Atchison) Burnes 
Paul & Ardietta Thompson 
James Barr 
Marjorie Fromm 
Jon & Nancy Reimer 
Steven & K. Carol Artley 
Betty Veitch 
Michael & Denise Scanlan 
Patricia Murphy 
Joel & Camelle Chaney 
Barbara Tyler Lord 
Jon & Jennifer Steele 
Joanne Hack 
Leigh Littleton 
Penny Keiffer 
Prudence Hlatky 
Dr Gary & Michelene Nash 
Pamela Leichtnam 
Virginia E. Jones 
 
Barbara Danieli 
 
Lynne Bennett 
 
Laura Hyatt  
   
Kalen Dumke                2020                             
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